
L.p.
godz

Piątek

0.

7.15-8.00

1.

8.00-8.45

2

8.50-9.35

3

9.40-10.25

4

10.30-11.15

5

11.20-12.05

6

12.25-13.10

7. 13.15-14.00

8.

14.05-14.50

9

14:55-15:40

10.
15:45-16:30

11. 16:45-17:30

12.
17:35-18:20

13.

18:25-19:10

14. 19:15-20:00

Pracownia Terapii zajeciowej  

A.L.  S.2

Język angielski W.Sz.  S.35/Język 

migowy E.F.  S.13  co 2 tyg.

WF  G.Sz.

Terapia 

zajęciowa z 

podopiecznym 

gr I

Terapia zajęciowa 

z podopiecznym gr 

II

Terapia 

zajęciowa z 

podopiecznym gr 

I T. D.

Terapia 

zajęciowa z 

podopiecznym 

gr II
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